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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Curtis444
Legacy

9.000 9.350 9.3759.750 37.475
4 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Auzenne403
Champion

9.200 9.250 9.2259.650 37.325
1T 5 2 3 2 

2 

Emily Workman377
Agility

9.200 9.550 9.1009.400 37.250
2T 1 4 7 3 

3 

Zoe Brewer440
Legacy

9.100 9.350 9.1759.075 36.700
3 4T 8T 5T 4 

4 

Ahnalyse Hutchens381
All Stars

8.800 9.150 9.2009.175 36.325
6T 6 6 4 5 

5 

Emily Maxey384
All Stars

8.800 8.500 8.9259.600 35.825
7T 12 3 11 6 

6 

Sydney Alvey378
All Stars

8.700 9.000 8.9759.100 35.775
8T 8 7 9 7 

7 

Maria Riley415
Champion

8.250 9.500 9.2508.600 35.600
12 2 14 2 8 

8 

Mary Lauren Veazey481
Top Flight

8.700 8.600 8.9509.250 35.500
9T 9T 5 10 9 

9 

Izabela Gaworski448
Legacy

8.600 8.550 9.0509.075 35.275
10 11 9T 8 10 

10 

Marissa Loster432
KGA

8.950 8.250 8.7009.000 34.900
5 13 10 12T 11 

11 

Hayle Bamonte471
Top Flight

8.300 8.600 9.1758.750 34.825
11 10T 13 6T 12 

12 

Lana Edwards392
Becca's

8.000 9.100 8.7008.850 34.650
13T 7 12 13T 13 

13 

Abby McLario385
All Stars

8.000 7.900 8.3008.950 33.150
14T 14 11 14 14 

14 
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